
Other LPA Contract # Conformity

Funding ICG Date

2024 2025 2026 2027 2028* Year Letting AQ Finding

*Carroll Road *PE   2022 252,676 63,169  R-44126 6/30/2023

at Shearwater Run/Coral Springs Run RW  128,275   102,620 25,655 1

CN 1,618,000  1,294,400 323,600 3 25-67m

Intersection Improvement, Roundabout CE 195,000  156,000 39,000 3 24-156m 9/10/2025 exempt

Total cost for project: $2,257,120 $0 $128,275 $1,813,000 $0 $0 $1,805,696 $451,424
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https://www.nircc.com/uploads/1/2/9/8/129837621/am_24-156m_carroll_rd_roundabout_5-15-24.pdf
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